Form 700PSC, 04-21
Supersedes Form 700PSC, 08-20
HUNTER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE EQUIPMENT
PORSCHE PRODUCT
ORDERING GUIDE
REFER TO QUOTEBUILDER FOR CURRENT
PRICING INFORMATION
F.O.B. PLANT POINT OF SHIPMENT-
BRIDGETON, MO. / DURANT, MS. / RAYMOND, MS / UNION, MS
PRICE REFERENCE NOTES:
 A - Price includes installation
 B - Price includes installation with major equipment groups
Wheel and Tire Service Equipment
Page 2 of 22
PORSCHE CONNECTED SHOP
HunterNet®* empowers your business through Hunter connected technology:
• Capture inspection results
• Record alignment measurements
• Upload balancing data
• Store tire changes
For Managers: Maximize profitability and productivity with reporting tools, including Push Reports.
For Advisors: Close more service opportunities by better informing customers
For Technicians: Get the job done right and quickly with access to instant information
For Customer: Increase trust & transparency with digital results, pictures, and videos.
Push Reports* boost performance and track statistics:
• Automatic, daily performance snapshots by email or text
• View inspection rates and opportunities
• Measure alignment numbers and conversions
• Track balancing and Road Force® utilization
• Achieve big audacious goals
Porsche Recommended Connected Equipment
Quick Check Drive® & Quick Tread Edge®
(QCD92TFECSBLK shown)
HawkEye Elite® Alignment Systems and Racks
(VAS6292PLWMBLK & RX10KFAUBLK shown)
Road Force® Elite Diagnostic Balancing Systems
(VAS6230BE4 shown)
RevolutionTM Fully Automatic Tire Changer**
(TCRHVAG shown)
Connected Equipment Minimum Requirements
Minimum Software Requirements
Quick Check Drive® and HawkEye Elite® consoles WinAlign® 14.4.1 or newer
Road Force® Elite balancers Version 4.0+
RevolutionTM Tire Changers Version 1.8 or newer
Minimum Internet Requirements
Hardwired internet connection if REQUIRED
Minimum Speeds 10 Mbps down, 3 Mbps up, Ping: less than 1000ms
Supported Web Browsers (use latest version) Chrome, Firefox, Explorer, Edge, Safari
*Refer to form 6508-T (03/19) for further details
**RevolutionTM HunterNet® capabilities pending future build out of the HunterNet® portal
Wheel and Tire Service Equipment
  Page 3 of 20
Quick Check Drive® and Quick Tread Edge® SuperGroups
Quick Check Drive® and Quick Tread Edge® Supergroups
C
QCD92TFECSBLK
QCD92TFBLK
QCD92TFECSBLK
Quick Check Drive Sensors (DRV1), Wall Mounted Console (WU592), and Damage-Cam 3 year
subscription with 15 day image storage ("BDC").  QuickTread Edge Flush (QTEF) Short Focal
Length External Camera (20-3584-1) BLACK Recommended by PORSCHE
QCD92TFBLK Quick Check Drive Sensors (DRV1), Wall Mounted Console (WU592), and Damage-Cam 3 year
subscription with 15 day image storage ("BDC").  QuickTread Edge Flush (QTEF) BLACK
Quick Check Drive® and Quick Tread Edge®
- 32 lasers and 8 cameras scan wheel
- 3 year Damage Cam subscription
- 15 day Damage Cam image storage
- Plate-to-VIN specs
- No stopping, data entry or labor required
- Automatic alignment results
- New cabinet console
- Hunter Shop Tough™ PC with Windows 10
- 2 years free vehicle spec updates